
Deadline for Filing                                        

(3 P.M.)

Architectural Review Board 

Meeting                                                          

(If necessary) Room 241

Monday Monday

Nov 21 2016 Tue Jan 03

Dec 05 2016 Tue Jan 17

Tue Dec 27 2016 Feb 06

Jan 09 Tue Feb 21

Jan 23 Mar 06

Feb 06 Mar 20

Tue Feb 21 Apr 03

Mar 06 Apr 17

Mar 20 May 01

Apr 03 May 15

Apr 24 Jun 05

May 08 Jun 19

May 22 Jul 03

Jun 05 Jul 17

Jun 26 Aug 07

Jul 10 Aug 21

Jul 24 Tue Sep 05

Aug 07 Sep 18

Aug 21 Oct 02

Tue Sep 05 Oct 16

Sep 25 Nov 06

Oct 09 Nov 20

Oct 23 Dec 04

Nov 06 Dec 18

Nov 20 Jan 08 2018

Dec 04 Tue Jan 16 2018

Tue Dec 26 Feb 05 2018

Jan 08 2018 Tue Feb 20 2018

2018 dates are tentative.

Dates with shaded background are not 2017.

2017 Submission and Review Schedule

Architectural Review Board

ARB meets 1st and 3rd Monday, unless the Monday is a holiday.

Bold italics = submittal/meeting day is different due to a holiday.


